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Inflated (test) Deflated (test release)

Clean-Seal® Application

Simply thread into test tee 
and inflate (for maximum 
sealing performance, apply 
thread seal tape to the 
threads before use).

Designed for stack testing of drain, waste, and vent 
plumbing systems, Clean-Seal® plugs thread into a 
standard test tee. The bladder is inflated and then water  
is introduced into the pipe. Upon test completion, deflate 
the bladder; water travels down the pipe, eliminating test 
water backsplash.

Features:
•	 Works in both plastic and cast-iron test tees
•	 Natural rubber body provides a leak-free seal
•	 High-impact ABS threads for maximum durability
•	 Removable/replaceable tire inflation valve fitting

Clean-Seal® Plugs

Clean-Seal

Part  
Number

Nominal 
Size

Maximum 
Back Pressure Inflation Pressure Product 

Weight
Deflated 
Length

Deflated 
Diameter

Inflation 
Thread

271508 1.5"
(40 mm)

13 psi
(0,9 bar)

30 ft.
(9.1 M)

30 psi
(2,1 bar)

.15 lbs
(0.07 kg)

4.75"
(121 mm)

1.5"
(38 mm) 1/8"

271705 2"
(50 mm)

13 psi
(0,9 bar)

30 ft.
(9.1 M)

35 psi
(2,4 bar)

.3 lbs
(0.14 kg)

5.81"
(150 mm)

2.38"
(60 mm) 1/8"

271713 3"
(75 mm)

13 psi
(0,9 bar)

30 ft.
(9.1 M)

35 psi
(2,4 bar)

.8 lbs
(0.36 kg)

7.38"
(188 mm)

3.5"
(89 mm) 1/4"

271721 4"
(100 mm)

13 psi
(0,9 bar)

30 ft.
(9.1 M)

35 psi
(2,4 bar)

1.3 lbs
(0.59 kg)

8.5"
(215 mm)

4.5"
(115 mm) 1/4"

271758 6"
(150 mm)

13 psi
(0,9 bar)

30 ft.
(9.1 M)

25 psi
(1,7 bar)

3.5 lbs
(1.59 kg)

11"
(280 mm)

6.63"
(168 mm) 1/4"
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